160X14W473MV4T
Part Number 160X14W473MV4T
Manufacturer Johanson Dielectrics, Inc.
Description CAP CER 0.047UF 16V X7R 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
160X14W473MV4T Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 160X14W473MV4T
Manufacturer Part Number 160X14W473MV4T Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. Description CAP CER 0.047UF 16V X7R 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 16V Tolerance ±20%
Thickness (Max) 0.026" (0.66mm) Temperature Coefficient X7R
Size / Dimension 0.064" L x 0.035" W (1.63mm x 0.89mm) Series X2Y®
Ratings - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Lead Style -
Lead Spacing - Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Low ESL (X2Y) Capacitance 0.047µF
Applications Bypass, Decoupling
Johanson Dielectrics, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 160X14W473MV4T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 160X14W473MV4T
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
160X11189XE D-SUB CABLE CLAMP Conec 500 pcs
160YK10MEFC8X11.5 CAP ALUM RAD Rubycon 500 pcs
160X10959X DSUB DUST CAP 50POS Conec 500 pcs
160X11869X CONN DSUB SPRING LOCK Conec 500 pcs
160X10969X PLASTIC DUSTCAP FOR ALL D-SUBMIN Conec 500 pcs
160YXA220MEFCGC16X35.5 CAP ALUM 220UF 20% 160V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
160X18W224MV4E CAP CER 0.22UF 16V X7R 1206 Johanson Dielectrics Inc. 500 pcs
160X41W105MV4E CAP CER 1UF 16V X7R 1210 Johanson Dielectrics Inc. 500 pcs
160YK22MT810X16 CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 160V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
160YXA22MEFCT810X16 CAP ALUM 22UF 20% 160V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
160X10949X CONN BACKSHELL GUIDE PIN 4-40 Conec 500 pcs
160X11369X-1 SIZE 2 GUIDE PLATE FLT.MOUNT Conec 500 pcs
160X11279X GUIDE PIN FOR COMBO D SUB Conec 500 pcs
160X11199X CLAMP, CABLE Conec 500 pcs
160X10919X BLIND MATING PLATE 37 POS DSUB Conec 500 pcs
160YK4R7M6.3X11 CAP ALUM RAD Rubycon 500 pcs
160X14X224MV4T CAP CER 0.22UF 16V X5R 0603 Johanson Dielectrics Inc. 500 pcs
160YK100MEFC12.5X25 CAP ALUM 100UF 20% 160V RADIAL Rubycon 500 pcs
160X11189X D-SUB CABLE CLAMP Conec 500 pcs
160YK33M10X20 CAP ALUM RAD Rubycon 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
160X14W473MV4T Details PDF